You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
LD2982BM15R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
LD2982BM15R Details PDF
LD2982BM15R
Manufacturer Part Number: LD2982BM15R
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: IC REG LDO 1.5V 50MA SOT23-5
Datasheets: LD2982BM15R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LD2982BM15R
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC REG LDO 1.5V 50MA SOT23-5
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input 2.5 V ~ 16 V
Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753
Supplier Device Package SOT-23-5
Voltage - Output 1.5V
Current - Output 50mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.12V @ 50mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
LD2982BM31R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3.1V 50MA SOT23-5
LD2982BM285R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 2.85V 50MA SOT23-
5
LD2982AM40R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 4V 50MA SOT23-5
LD2982BM30R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3V 50MA SOT23-5
LD2982AM36R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3.6V 50MA SOT23-5
LD2982BM28R
ST
LD2982BM28R ST
LD2982AM47R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 4.7V 50MA SOT23-5
LD2982BM18R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.8V 50MA SOT23-5
6DI20S-060 AT49BV802A-70TU AT5665H_PBF AUIRS2124S. BD13710S
BD4729G-TR BH7240AKV C1608X8R1H472K080AA C2012NP02W472J125AA CAT823MTDI-GT3
CC1206JRNPOABN121 CC610816 CGA5H1X7T2J223K115AC CL10C1R8CB8NNND CM600DZ-34H
CMSH2-100M DA4J104K0L DCX52-16-13 DDTA115TE-7-F FM18L08-70-SG.
FW-03-03-F-D-250-130-A GQM1555C2D7R2WB01D GRM0335C1E240GD01D GRM31A5C3A330JW01D IRKL56/08
IS24C01B-2ZLI IXFH76N06-11 K4P8G304EB-FGC2 LB-10GFT LTC3851AIUD-1#PBF
MAX5401EKA+T MAX6627MKA#G16 MAX708TEUA MBM29PL12LM10E1 MC74HC4053ADW
MM3009LNRE MMSZ5256B-13-F NJM555E-TE2 NNC-20CAW-4 OMAP2530CZAC400
PPD3-48-12 S-8351A30MC S29GL032N90TFI04 S6B0718X01-B0CZ SKKH570/12E
SKR240/08A SMF51A-M3-08 T85N06BOF TK10416MTL TPC8052-H